
Warwickshire Teaching School Contacts 
 
Contact Position Teaching School Email Address Tel 

Catherine Crisp Headteacher Hillmorton Teaching 
School 
 

head2628@welearn365.com 
 

Hillmorton Primary School 
Watts Lane 
Rugby 
Warwickshire  
CV21 4PE 

01788 544309 
 

Saron Urding  Ashlawn Teaching   
School Alliance 

urdings@ashlawn.org.uk Ashlawn School 
Ashlawn Road 
Hillmorton 
Rugby 
CV22 5ET 

01788 573425 

Anna Ingram Assistant Headteacher, 
Head of Shires TSA 

Shires Teaching   
School Alliance 

aingram@studleyhighschool.org.uk Studley High 
Crooks Lane 
Studley 
Warwickshire 
B80 7QX  

01527 852478 

Alexis Rickus Deputy Headteacher 
and Director of 
Teaching School 

Community Academies 
Trust Teaching School 

a.rickus@thepolesworthschool.com The Polesworth School 
Dordon Road 
Dordon 
Tamworth 
Staffordshire 
B78 1QT 

01827 702205 

Deborah Talbot Assistant Headteacher Kenilworth Teaching   
School 
 

D.Talbot@ksnadmin.ksn.org.uk Kenilworth School  
Leyes Lane 
Kenilworth 
Warwickshire 
CV8 2DA 

01926 859421 

Gwen Temple Senior 
Deputy Headteacher 
 

Griffin Teaching School 
Alliance 

gwen.temple@lawrencesheriffschool.com Lawrence Sheriff School 
Clifton Road 
Rugby 
CV21 3AG 

01788 542074/843700 

Michelle Thresher Head of Teaching 
School 

Southam Teaching 
Alliance  

Thresher.M@welearn365.com Southam College 
Welsh Road West 
Southam 

01926 812560 

mailto:head2628@welearn365.com
tel:01827702205


Warwickshire 
CV47 0JW 

Darren Barrow Headteacher St Johns Primary 
Teaching   
School 

head2620@welearn365.com St John's Primary School & Nursery 
Mortimer Road 
Kenilworth 
 Warwickshire  
CV8 1FS 

01926 854450 

Rachel Gillet Executive Headteacher Warwickshire Teaching 
School Alliance 
 
 

head@kenilworthns.org.uk http://warwickshire-
tsa.com/contact-warwickshire-
teaching-schools-alliance.html  
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